
TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

w w w. l i g h t p r o . n l

PRODUCT

Materiaal    :

Kleur    :

Kabel    :

Lengte     :

Breedte     :

Hoogte     :

Boorgat   :

IP klasse   :

Beschermingsklasse :

MEEGELEVERDE ACCESSOIRES / INHOUD

LICHTBRON

Type :

Vervangbaar :

Voltage :

Opstart spanning :

Wattage :

Lumen output :

Lichtkleur (CCT) :

Lichthoek :

Gem. levensduur :

CRI :

Power factor :

In-/uitschakelen :

Dimbaar :

Energieklasse lichtbron 

VERPAKKINGSDETAILS

PRODUCTVERPAKKING

Lengte  :

Breedte  :

Hoogte  :

Gewicht  :

OMDOOS

Aantal producten :

Lengte  :

Breedte  :

Hoogte  :

Gewicht  :

Artikelnummer  :

EAN code :

Statistiekcode :

Aantal lampen :

Garantie :

       Voet 

       Inbussleutel

       Bevestigingsmiddelen 

       Hoofdkabel

Grondsteker

Transformator

Connector

Overig

184S

5907800859959

94054091

1

5 Jaar

Aluminium

Zwart

3 m. SPT-1W

145 mm

145 mm

35 mm

-

IP44

  

  

X

  

  

  

X

  

SMD LED

Nee

12 V AC/DC

9 V

6 W

294 lm

3.000 K

-

10.000 Uren

> 65

> 0,5

5.000

170 mm

170 mm

75 mm

0,74 kg

16

360 mm

360 mm

320 mm

12,8 kg

KUMA
WANDVERLICHTING - 12 VOLT

  

  
   

  

Schroeven en pluggen

Nee


